W V. D. V. D. BEERSEL
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Best at
Const at

310064- 52
281034- 25
309551-24
307703-19
310064- 52
226905- 22
307703-19
307703-19
310643-49
307703-19
307703-19
309551-24
309551-24
167800- 87
281034- 25
310064- 52
307703-19
155052- 46
281034- 25
281034- 25
167800- 87
167800- 87
307703-19
172676- 16
226905- 22
155052- 46
309551-24
171706- 16
281338-38
310064- 52
226905- 22
307703-19
167800- 87
309551- 24
309551- 24
103804- 14
167800- 87
307703-19
172676- 16
307703-19
310064- 52
307703-19
307703-19
226905- 22
281338- 38
281338- 38
309551- 24
310064- 52
281034- 25
281034- 25
309551-24

MOMMENS  MARC
PEETROONS HANS
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
MOMMENS MARC
VANCAUVELAERT HERMAN
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
M HAI LA AM NE MORI AN
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
PEETROONS HANS
MOMMENS  MARC
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
ROBI JNS & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VEEMAELS AJ
VANCAUVMELAERT HERMAN
RCBI JNS & ZOON
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
GHI SBAI'N

PLETI NCKX JEAN- PAUL
MOWMENS MARC
VANCAUVMELAERT HERMAN
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VEEMAELS AJ
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
MOMMENS  MARC
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VANTHEMSCHE CHRI S
VANCAUMELAERT HERMAN
PLETI NCKX JEAN- PAUL
PLETI NCKX JEAN- PAUL
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS
MOWMENS MARC
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
VERHAEGEN LEEMANS

Geneent

BEERSEL
HUI ZI NG
SI NT Pl
ALSEMBE
RUI SBRO
HUl ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
ALSEMBE
RUI SBRO
HUI ZI NG
RUI SBRO
DWORP

ANDERLE
HALLE

SI NT PI
HUI ZI NG
ALSEMBE
BEERSEL
DWORP

DWORP

BEERSEL
BEERSEL
ALSEMBE
RU SBRO
ALSEMBE
SI NT PI
ALSEMBE
ALSEMBE
HUI ZI NG
HALLE

HALLE

DWORP

SI NT PI
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
DWORP

Af st and
Di st anc

162766
158540
157760
161695
2
158600
2
3
163908
4
5
2
3
161657
2
3
6
162744

~NwWN,h~W

162862
2
2
4
166834
154721

16144

=
OOUITONWNANPFRPUUIONOGIOIOUTRAROWS

Ri ng
Bague

203825320
203111420
203222220
203095420
203823420
213830820
203096620
203091920
210969920
203091220
203090420
203226920
203218220
203104020
203115920
203822120
203095620
212213120
203112020
203111020
203101820
203102520
203094520
212259320
203335320
212210620
203226320
210746020
203185720
203829820
203335420
203097420
203106320
203225420
203226620
213820120
203108120
113872120
212257820
203094120
203823120
203094420
203092020
203335020
203172420
203173320
203222920
203826920
203114420
203114020
203226520

Snel h.
Vit esse

872.6620
856. 8186
834. 8562
820. 1623
807. 3043
. 1916, 0
.2141,9
.3537,9
. 3646, 9
. 3746, 9
.4320,9
. 4439, 0
.4524,0
.5632,7
.5701,5
. 5706, 5
. 0006, 9
.0642,7
.0754,5
. 0833, 5
.0939,7
. 0943, 7
. 1341, 9
. 1350, 3
. 1720, 0
. 1753, 7
.1949,0
.2042, 4
. 2143, 1
.2312,5
.2320,0
.2424,9
.2542,7
.2818,0
.3117,0
. 3323, 6
.3351,7
. 3807, 9
. 3925, 3
.4012,9
. 4059, 5
. 4754, 9
. 5043, 9
. 5057, 0
.5122,1
.5130,1
.5249,0
.5348,5
.5622,5
. 5810, 5
. 0130, 0



